HARBRY BUGEES, Governor
Princiral Aaalyst 11

Principal Apalyst 1

Chief, Leqgislativwe Division

Bevisor cf Statutes

DEPARTRBENT CF FISCAL SERVICES

Lirector

Director, Division of Budget Review
Director, Division of Fiscal Fesearch
Legislative Auditor, Division Director
‘Deruty Legislative Auditor

Banager, Leqgislstive Auditing (238, 700)
Surervisor, legislative Auditiang (337,000)
Principal Amalyst I

JUDICIARY

Chief Judge, Court of Appeals

Asscciate Judge, Court of Appeals [856,200)

Judge, Circuit Court (2352,500)

Judge, Surrese Bench, Baltimcre City
(852,500) B

Trust Clerk, Supreme Bench, Baltimore City

Defputy Trust Clerk, Supreme Fench, Balitimore
City :

Law Clerk, Judiciary (d19,3C0)

State Court Administrator

Deputy Adsinistrator, Judiciary

Chief Judge, Couvrt of Special Appeals

Associate Judge, Court of Special Afppeals
(@53 ,500)

Law Clerk, Court of Special Agpreals
(319,300)

Chief Judge, District Court

Judge, rCistrict Court (@45,5C¢C)
District Court Commissioner II
Assistant Reporter, Judiciary

Repcrter, Committee on Rules (Part-time)

OFFICE Cr TRE EUELIC DEFENDER

Puklic Defender

Deputy Pubklic Defender

District Public Defender,
(@ 41,400)

Metropolitan

-—b = o wh

b b o & -t 00 L) b b o b oy

-

1079

38,600
37,000
42,800
42,800

50,100
42,800
42,800
46,500
42,300
116, 100
296,000
38,600

57,800
© 337,200
3,885,000

1,207,500
19,200

16,300
270,200
48,700
43,800
55,200

642,000

250,900
53,500
3,913,000
8,150
19,300
13,750

50,300
44,700

207,000



