ULDDY DUCERC COMMON		1079
HARRY EUGEES, Governor		1079
Principal Amalyst II	1	38,600
Principal Analyst I	1	37,000
Chief, Legislative Division	1	42,800
Revisor of Statutes		42,800
DEPARTMENT OF FISCAL SERVICES		
Director	1	50, 100
Director, Division of Budget Review	- 1	42,800
Director, Division of Fiscal Research	1	42,800
Legislative Auditor, Division Director	1	46,500
Deruty Legislative Auditor	1	42,300
Manager, Legislative Auditing (238,700)	3	116, 100
Surervisor, Legislative Auditing (337,000)	8	296,000
Principal Amalyst I	1	38,600
JUDICIARY		
Chief Judge, Court of Appeals	1	57,800
Associate Judge, Court of Appeals (356,200)	6	•
Judge, Circuit Court (052,500)	74	3,885,000
Judge, Supreme Bench, Baltimore City		
(052,500)	23	1, 207, 500
Trust Clerk, Supreme Bench, Baltimore City	1	19,200
Deruty Trust Clerk, Supreme Fench, Baltimore		16 200
City Law Clerk, Judiciary (@19,300)	1 14	16,300 270,200
State Court Administrator	14	48,700
Deputy Administrator, Judiciary	1	43,800
Chief Judge, Court of Special Appeals	1	55, 200
Associate Judge, Court of Special Appeals	•	
(353,500)	12	642,000
Law Clerk, Court of Special Appeals		•
(a19,300)	13	250,900
Chief Judge, District Court	1	53,500
Judge, District Court (845,500)	86	3,913,000
District Court Commissioner II	.1	8,150
Assistant Reporter, Judiciary	1	19,300
Reporter, Committee on Rules (Part-time)	1	13,750
OFFICE CF THE FUELIC DEFINDER		
ASSAG AT THE PARTY AREPUADE		
Public Defender	1	50,300
Deputy Public Defender	1	44,700
District Public Defender, Metropolitan	•	
	5	207,000